Blue LED Illumination Amber LED IlluminationGreen LED Illumination Red LED Illumination
New Bicolor
Alternating Legends
UB Series
Contact No. 218
2013-07-05
Series UB Alternating Legends

Series UB Alternating Legends
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
11
Alternating Legend
Cap/Diffuser
JCF Red/Green
JDG Amber/Blue
Cap Types & Colors
Terminals
01
Solder Lug
(for Snap-in
Mounting)
03 Straight PC
Mounting Types
PCB Mounting
SK Square
RK Rectangular
* Snap-in Mounting
KK Square
NK Rectangular
NBK Rectangular with
Side Barriers
* Standard with Solder
Lug terminals
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
1 SK G 03UB JDG
Circuits
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
6 ON ON
Alternate Action
with Latchdown
Contacts & Ratings
W Silver Rated 5A
@ 125/250V AC
G Gold Rated 0.4VA max
@ 28V AC/DC max
5
Full Face Illuminated
Cap/Diffuser
JB Clear Lens/White Diffuser
6DG
LEDs
Super Bright Bicolor LED
6CF Red/Green
6DG Amber/Blue
Alternating Legends
11 ON (pos) OFF (pos)
12 ON (neg) OFF (neg)
13 START STOP
14 OPEN CLOSE
15 OK NG
16        (pos)        (neg)
17 ECO POWER
18 ON AIR ERROR
19 REMOTE LOCAL
20
Full Face Illuminated Caps for Super Bright Bicolor LED
AT4117  Rectangular LensAT4074 Square Lens
AT4188 Square Diffuser AT4189 Rectangular Diffuser
  Lens & Diffuser Material:  Polycarbonate Lens Finish:  Glossy Diffuser Finish:  Textured
JB
CAP TYPES & COLOR COMBINATIONS
(15.35)
 .604(10.35)

JDG Amber/Blue
11
TYPICAL INDICATOR ORDERING EXAMPLE
Alternating Legends
11 ON (pos) OFF (pos)
12 ON (neg) OFF (neg)
13 START STOP
14 OPEN CLOSE
15 OK NG
16        (pos)        (neg)
17 ECO POWER
18 ON AIR ERROR
19 REMOTE LOCAL
20
Square Alternating Legends Rectangular Alternating Legends
Color Part Number Color Part Number Color Part Number Color Part Number
Red/Green
AT9450CF11
Amber/
Blue
AT9450DG11
Red/Green
AT9451CF11
Amber/
Blue
AT9451DG11
AT9450CF12 AT9450DG12 AT9451CF12 AT9451DG12
AT9450CF13 AT9450DG13 AT9451CF13 AT9451DG13
AT9450CF14 AT9450DG14 AT9451CF14 AT9451DG14
AT9450CF15 AT9450DG15 AT9451CF15 AT9451DG15
AT9450CF16 AT9450DG16 AT9451CF16 AT9451DG16
AT9450CF17 AT9450DG17 AT945CF17 AT9451DG17
AT9450CF18 AT9450DG18 AT9451CF18 AT9451DG18
AT9450CF19 AT9450DG19 AT9451CF19 AT9451DG19
AT9450CF20 AT9450DG20 AT9451CF20 AT9451DG20
Series UB Alternating Legends
TYPICAL SWITCH DIMENSIONS
Square • PCB Mount
UB25SKG036DG-JDG11
Square • Snap-in Mount • Built-in Bezel
UB25KKW016DG-JDG11 Single pole models do not have terminals 4, 5, & 6.
Single pole models do not have terminals 4, 5, & 6.
UB25RKG036DG-JDG11 Single pole models do not have terminals 4, 5, & 6.
Rectangular • PCB Mount
UB26NKW016DG-JDG11 Single pole models do not have terminals 4, 5, & 6.
Rectangular • Snap-in Mount • Built-in Bezel
UB26NBKW016DG-JDG11 Single pole models do not have terminals 4, 5, & 6.
Rectangular • Snap-in Mount • Built-in Side Barriers
Panel Thickness:
(1.0 ~ 3.2mm) .039 ~ .126”
Panel Thickness:
(1.0 ~ 3.2mm) .039 ~ .126”
Panel Thickness:
(1.0 ~ 3.2mm) .039 ~ .126”
(12.0) Sq
.472
(15.24) Sq
 .600
(0.5) Typ
.020
(4.0)
.157
(10.0)
.394
 (0.5)
.020
 (2.5)
.098
 (1.0)
.039
Latchdown Position
L 1